NABE Foundation Plus'

annial ECONOMIC =50

JULY 15-16, 2019 | FOUR SEASONS HOTEL | WASHINGTON, DC

Name of attendee

Title

Company

Address

City State/Province Zip/Postal Code
Telephone Email

EcoNoMIC MEASUREMENT SEMINAR
(JuLy 15-16)
NABE Member*

U.S. Government Employee*

Non-Member (includes one-year membership)*
WRITING SKILLS COURSE (July 17)
NABE Member

U.S. Government Employee

Non-Member (includes one-year membership)
COMM SKILLS COURSE (July 18-19)
NABE Member

U.S. Government Employee

Non-Member (includes one-year membership)
Processing Fee (save $25 by registering online)

TOTAL PAYMENT:

*Add $100 after July 10, 2019.

$500
$500
$650

$600
$675
$750

_ $1,300

_ $1375

_ $1,450
$25

Economic Measurement Seminar fee includes meeting materials, two continental breakfasts, two luncheons, one

reception, and coffee-break service.

Contributions or gifts to NABE are not tax deductible as charitable contributions. However, they may be tax-

deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses.

Fax to: 202-463-6239 or email to: nabe@nabe.com.

To be eligible for a refund less $50 fee, registration cancellation for the Economic Measurement Seminar must be
received in writing by June 5, 2019, and registration cancellation for the Writing and Communication Skills courses
must be received in writing by June 12, 2019. Questions? Please contact NABE at nabe@nabe.com or by phone at 202-
463-6223.

PAYMENT Total enclosed $
_ VISA __ MasterCard ___American Express __ Discover ___ Check included

Name on card

Card number

Exp date CVV#

Billing Address
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