



Name of attendee _____
 Title _____
 Company _____
 Address _____
 City _____ State/Province _____ Zip/Postal Code _____
 Telephone _____ Email _____

ECONOMIC MEASUREMENT SEMINAR (JULY 15-16)	
NABE Member*	_____ \$500
U.S. Government Employee*	_____ \$500
Non-Member (includes one-year membership)*	_____ \$650
WRITING SKILLS COURSE (July 17)	
NABE Member	_____ \$600
U.S. Government Employee	_____ \$675
Non-Member (includes one-year membership)	_____ \$750
COMM SKILLS COURSE (July 18-19)	
NABE Member	_____ \$1,300
U.S. Government Employee	_____ \$1,375
Non-Member (includes one-year membership)	_____ \$1,450
Processing Fee (save \$25 by registering online)	_____ \$25
TOTAL PAYMENT:	_____ \$ _____

*Add \$100 after **July 10, 2019**.

- Economic Measurement Seminar fee includes meeting materials, two continental breakfasts, two luncheons, one reception, and coffee-break service.
- Contributions or gifts to NABE are not tax deductible as charitable contributions. However, they may be tax-deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses.
- Fax to: 202-463-6239 or email to: nabe@nabe.com.

*To be eligible for a refund less \$50 fee, registration cancellation for the Economic Measurement Seminar must be received in writing by **June 5, 2019**, and registration cancellation for the Writing and Communication Skills courses must be received in writing by **June 12, 2019**. Questions? Please contact NABE at nabe@nabe.com or by phone at 202-463-6223.*

PAYMENT Total enclosed \$_____
 VISA MasterCard American Express Discover Check included

Name on card _____
 Card number _____ Exp date _____ CVV# _____
 Billing Address _____